

Ü

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 9944-9951/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/2007 in RFA Nos.2674, 2725, 2726,
2727, 2728, 2729, 2730 and 2731 of 1994 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE INDUS.& EXPORT CORPN.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TEJA SINGH AND ORS ETC Respondent(s)

(With I.A. Nos.1-8 for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

Date:08/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Tewari,Adv.
Mr. Akshat,Adv.
for Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, adjourned to 5th August,
2013.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER